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MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

2,660,518
1,824,176

12        70

       69
       69

13.90
42.19
99.42

20.16
14.00
9.78

101.28

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

2,660,518 (!: land+NAT=0)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 221,709
AVG. Assessed Value: 152,014

61.13 to 75.2095% Median C.I.:
59.89 to 77.2495% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
60.55 to 78.3395% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 14:50:56
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

DATE OF SALE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

_____Qrtrs_____ _____
N/A 100,00007/01/05 TO 09/30/05 1 54.48 54.4854.48 54.48 54.48 54,481
N/A 326,40010/01/05 TO 12/31/05 1 61.13 61.1361.13 61.13 61.13 199,518
N/A 320,00001/01/06 TO 03/31/06 1 64.07 64.0764.07 64.07 64.07 205,018

04/01/06 TO 06/30/06
N/A 187,50007/01/06 TO 09/30/06 1 99.42 99.4299.42 99.42 99.42 186,417
N/A 325,00010/01/06 TO 12/31/06 1 72.68 72.6872.68 72.68 72.68 236,199
N/A 326,00001/01/07 TO 03/31/07 2 74.59 73.9874.59 74.57 0.82 100.03 75.20 243,088

04/01/07 TO 06/30/07
N/A 128,00007/01/07 TO 09/30/07 1 74.94 74.9474.94 74.94 74.94 95,927
N/A 260,00010/01/07 TO 12/31/07 1 42.19 42.1942.19 42.19 42.19 109,704
N/A 120,53901/01/08 TO 03/31/08 3 68.12 67.9571.73 69.34 5.47 103.46 79.13 83,578

04/01/08 TO 06/30/08
_____Study Years_____ _____

N/A 248,80007/01/05 TO 06/30/06 3 61.13 54.4859.89 61.50 5.23 97.39 64.07 153,005
N/A 291,12507/01/06 TO 06/30/07 4 74.59 72.6880.32 78.04 9.37 102.92 99.42 227,198
N/A 149,92307/01/07 TO 06/30/08 5 68.12 42.1966.47 60.88 12.90 109.18 79.13 91,273

_____Calendar Yrs_____ _____
N/A 277,50001/01/06 TO 12/31/06 3 72.68 64.0778.72 75.39 16.21 104.42 99.42 209,211
N/A 260,00001/01/07 TO 12/31/07 4 74.46 42.1966.58 66.52 11.41 100.09 75.20 172,952

_____ALL_____ _____
61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

GEO CODE / TOWNSHIP # Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 204,8463235 3 75.20 42.1965.51 61.51 16.37 106.50 79.13 125,998
N/A 333,2003237 2 67.56 61.1367.56 67.69 9.51 99.81 73.98 225,531
N/A 212,5003287 2 63.58 54.4863.58 68.40 14.31 92.96 72.68 145,340
N/A 162,0003289 1 67.95 67.9567.95 67.95 67.95 110,080
N/A 201,6933461 3 68.12 64.0769.04 67.42 5.32 102.41 74.94 135,980
N/A 187,5003511 1 99.42 99.4299.42 99.42 99.42 186,417

_____ALL_____ _____
61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

AREA (MARKET) Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

61.13 to 75.20 221,7093 12 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014
_____ALL_____ _____

61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014
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Query: 7065
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MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

2,660,518
1,824,176

12        70

       69
       69

13.90
42.19
99.42

20.16
14.00
9.78

101.28

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

2,660,518 (!: land+NAT=0)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 221,709
AVG. Assessed Value: 152,014

61.13 to 75.2095% Median C.I.:
59.89 to 77.2495% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
60.55 to 78.3395% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 14:50:56
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

STATUS: IMPROVED, UNIMPROVED & IOLL Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

61.13 to 75.20 221,7092 12 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014
_____ALL_____ _____

61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SCHOOL DISTRICT * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

(blank)
12-0056

N/A 333,20012-0502 2 67.56 61.1367.56 67.69 9.51 99.81 73.98 225,531
30-0001
55-0148
55-0161
76-0002
76-0044
76-0068

N/A 172,29080-0005 2 83.77 68.1283.77 85.15 18.68 98.38 99.42 146,706
42.19 to 79.13 206,19280-0009 8 70.32 42.1966.33 65.45 13.02 101.34 79.13 134,962

80-0567
NonValid School
_____ALL_____ _____

61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ACRES IN SALE Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

N/A 42,538  10.01 TO   30.00 1 79.13 79.1379.13 79.13 79.13 33,659
N/A 100,000  30.01 TO   50.00 1 54.48 54.4854.48 54.48 54.48 54,481
N/A 176,770  50.01 TO  100.00 4 68.04 42.1963.30 59.78 12.10 105.88 74.94 105,676

61.13 to 99.42 301,816 100.01 TO  180.00 6 73.33 61.1374.41 72.52 11.53 102.61 99.42 218,888
_____ALL_____ _____

61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 95% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

67.95 to 99.42 169,519DRY 6 74.46 67.9577.26 77.14 9.72 100.15 99.42 130,770
N/A 263,680DRY-N/A 5 61.13 42.1959.41 60.93 13.94 97.51 75.20 160,670
N/A 325,000IRRGTD-N/A 1 72.68 72.6872.68 72.68 72.68 236,199

_____ALL_____ _____
61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014
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Query: 7065
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MINIMAL NON-AG

TOTAL Assessed Value:

MEDIAN:

MEAN:
WGT. MEAN:

COD: MAX Sales Ratio:
MIN Sales Ratio:

COV:
STD:

AVG.ABS.DEV:

PRD:

2,660,518
1,824,176

12        70

       69
       69

13.90
42.19
99.42

20.16
14.00
9.78

101.28

Type: Qualified
Date Range: 07/01/2005 to 06/30/2008     Posted Before: 01/23/2009

2,660,518 (!: land+NAT=0)

Base Stat

TOTAL Sales Price:
NUMBER of Sales:

TOTAL Adj.Sales Price:

PAD 2009 R&O Statistics

AVG. Adj. Sales Price: 221,709
AVG. Assessed Value: 152,014

61.13 to 75.2095% Median C.I.:
59.89 to 77.2495% Wgt. Mean C.I.:
60.55 to 78.3395% Mean C.I.:

Printed: 04/13/2009 14:50:56
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 80% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

42.19 to 99.42 200,439DRY 8 71.05 42.1970.86 68.22 15.50 103.87 99.42 136,730
N/A 244,000DRY-N/A 3 64.07 54.4864.58 67.50 10.78 95.67 75.20 164,710
N/A 325,000IRRGTD-N/A 1 72.68 72.6872.68 72.68 72.68 236,199

_____ALL_____ _____
61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

MAJORITY LAND USE > 50% Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

54.48 to 79.13 212,319DRY 11 68.12 42.1969.15 67.99 15.06 101.70 99.42 144,361
N/A 325,000IRRGTD 1 72.68 72.6872.68 72.68 72.68 236,199

_____ALL_____ _____
61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014

Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

SALE PRICE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
_____Total $_____ _____

N/A 42,538  30000 TO     59999 1 79.13 79.1379.13 79.13 79.13 33,659
N/A 114,000 100000 TO    149999 2 64.71 54.4864.71 65.97 15.81 98.09 74.94 75,204
N/A 168,860 150000 TO    249999 3 68.12 67.9578.50 79.65 15.40 98.55 99.42 134,497

42.19 to 75.20 313,900 250000 TO    499999 6 68.38 42.1964.88 65.66 13.28 98.81 75.20 206,102
_____ALL_____ _____

61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014
Avg. Adj.
Sale Price

ASSESSED VALUE * Avg.
Assd Val95% Median C.I.RANGE COUNT MEDIAN MINMEAN WGT. MEAN COD PRD MAX

______Low $______ _____
_____Total $_____ _____

N/A 71,269  30000 TO     59999 2 66.80 54.4866.80 61.84 18.45 108.04 79.13 44,070
N/A 128,000  60000 TO     99999 1 74.94 74.9474.94 74.94 74.94 95,927
N/A 193,026 100000 TO    149999 3 67.95 42.1959.42 56.43 12.72 105.30 68.12 108,926
N/A 294,180 150000 TO    249999 5 72.68 61.1374.50 72.19 13.60 103.21 99.42 212,357
N/A 340,000 250000 TO    499999 1 73.98 73.9873.98 73.98 73.98 251,544

_____ALL_____ _____
61.13 to 75.20 221,70912 70.40 42.1969.44 68.56 13.90 101.28 99.42 152,014
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